Fiskevattenigarna Sédra Alvsborg

Intakter

Intékter

Kostnader
Kontorsmaterial,porto o telefon, trycksaker
Forsakringar

Arvoden

Ombud stamma / konferens
Reseersattningar
Bankkostnader
Medlemsavgifter

Lokalhyra

Rantekostnader
Sammantradeskostnader
Annonskostnad

Ovriga kostnader

Summa Kostnader

Beraknat Resultat

Budget 2024
24000,00

800,00
535,00
4000,00
3000,00
2000,00
750,00
500,00
1500,00

10000,00

2000,00
15000,00
40085,00

-16085,00

Resultat 2024 Budget 2025

24900,00

260,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4310,00
1200,00
500,00

875,00

10052,00

0,00
17949,00
35146,00

-10246,00

24000,00

300,00
535,00
0,00
3000,00
4500,00
1200,00
500,00
1500,00

12000,00

1000,00
15000,00
39535,00

-15535,00
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